
SEASON: SPORT REGISTRATION: COORDINATOR EMAIL
FALL Soccer (Boys and Girls) April/May Neal Gilday ngildayjr@yahoo.com

Lollipop Soccer April/May Jenny Nie jenlou@roadrunner.com
Football March/April Brian Bohan bbohan@coca-cola.com
Boys Golf May/June Randy Palicki rpalicki@hotmail.com
Girls Golf (new)

FALL/WINTER Girls Volleyball July/August Tina Hawk tina_hawk@hotmail.com
FALL/WINTER Boys Basketball Aug/Sept Dave Rudemiller drudy23@fuse.net

WINTER Girls Basketball Oct/mid-Nov Eric Reisman eric.reisman@adidas-group.com
Boys Volleyball January Kelly Schmutte kellyschmutte@fuse.net

SPRING Boys Baseball Sep/Oct Jon Forrester jon.forrester@gmail.com
Girls Softball January Jenny Nie jenlou@roadrunner.com
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